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Prvenstvo Srbije na 5000 m
Beograd, 28.1.2023

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 5000m Slobodno/Free 14 godina i stariji
28.1.2023 - 9:30 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i stariji

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:03:33.72 520
2. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:03:42.75 517
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04:51.98 489
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:05:38.07 472
5. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:06:39.99 451
6. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 1:07:24.56 436
7. TERZIC, Tara 08 LAJK Lajkovac 1:07:59.76 425
8. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:08:40.83 412
9. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:10:21.35 383

10. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:12:43.36 347
11. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:13:33.83 335
12. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 1:14:45.72 320
13. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15:28.70 310
14. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17:59.29 281
15. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18:52.90 272
16. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:20:33.77 255
17. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 1:22:41.22 236

DNS DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015

18 - 19 godina

1. SIMSIC, Divna 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04:51.98 489
2. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 1:07:24.56 436
3. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17:59.29 281

16 - 17 godina

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 1:03:33.72 520
2. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:03:42.75 517
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 1:06:39.99 451
4. PUSICA, Sara 07 Pirat 1:08:40.83 412
5. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07 Usce 1:10:21.35 383
6. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 1:14:45.72 320
7. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:18:52.90 272

DNS DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015

14 - 15 godina

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:05:38.07 472
2. TERZIC, Tara 08 LAJK Lajkovac 1:07:59.76 425
3. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:12:43.36 347
4. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 1:13:33.83 335
5. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15:28.70 310
6. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 1:20:33.77 255
7. LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Milica 09 Srem 1:22:41.22 236


